RETROFITS LED
Round (10.5” or
14.5“ Dia.) and
Square (14” or 23”
SQ) LED Retro�ts
available.
Horizontal LED
Retro�ts come in

5000K
(50K)
ORDERING GUIDE
Visit nlslighting.com for more products.
LUMEN + WATTAGE DATA
NLS Lighting, LLC | 701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Ph (310) 341.2037 | sales@nlslighting.com
L2RET-20L-53-40K 2806 85 2984 90 33
L2RET-20L-7-30K 3189 25 3112 72 43
L2RET-20L-7-40K 3266 76 3282 76 43
L2RET-20L-7-50K 3346 78 3460 80 43
L2RETS1-20L-53-30K 2959 23 3145 95 33
L2RETS1-20L-53-40K 3061 93 3254 99 33
L2RETS1-20L-53-50K 3166 96 3367 102 33
L2RETS1-20L-7-30K 3674 29 3982 93 43
L2RETS1-20L-7-40K 3803 88 4044 94 43
L2RETS1-20L-7-50K 3936 92 4107 96 43
L2RETS1-48L-53-30K 7600 95 7859 98 80
L2RETS2-64L-53-30K 9892 97 10664 105 102
L2RETS2-64L-53-40K 10394 102 11051 108 102
L2RETS2-64L-53-50K 10920 107 11452 112 102
L2RETS2-64L-7-30K 12784 94 12805 94 136
L2RETS2-80L-53-30K 10992 86 11849 93 128
L2RETS2-80L-53-40K 11548 90 12279 96 128
L2RETS2-80L-53-50K 12133 95 12724 99 128
L2RETS2-80L-7-30K 15960 95 15651 93 168
L2RETS2-96L-53-30K 12213 80 13166 86 153
L2RETS2-96L-53-40K 12832 84 13643 89 153
L2RETS2-96L-53-50K 13482 88 14138 92 153
L2RETS2-96L-7-30K 19000 95 18250 91 200
L2RETS2-112L-53-30K 13570 77 14629 83 177
L2RETS2-112L-53-40K 14257 81 15159 86 177
L2RETS2-112L-53-50K 14980 85 15709 89 177
L2RETS2-112L-7-30K 22356 92 21931 90 243
L2RETS2-128L-53-30K 15078 75 16254 80 202
L2RETS2-128L-53-40K 15841 78 16844 83 202
L2RETS2-128L-53-50K 16644 82 17454 86 202
L2RETS2-128L-7-30K 24380 92 23652 89 265
L2RETS2-144L-53-30K 16753 74 18060 80 225
L2RETS2-144L-53-40K 17602 78 18715 83 225
L2RETS2-144L-53-50K 18493 82 19394 86 225
L2RETS2-144L-7-30K 27600 92 26477 88 300
L2RETS2-160L-53-30K 18614 72 20067 77 260
L2RETS2-160L-53-40K 19557 75 20795 80 260
L2RETS2-160L-53-55K 20548 79 21549 83 260
PART NUMBER T3
OPTIC Lm/W T5
OPTIC Lm/W WATTS PART NUMBER
VRET-16L-53-40K 3016 108 28